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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAHIN 
K K 

MOHANTHY MOHAN 
(WIFE)

Kormalathazhathu, 
Pezhakkappilly, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly P O, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

2 07/01/2026 Sijimol Scaria Vilsan John (HSBN) Thottathilputhanpurayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

3 07/01/2026 Mary Mathai Jose (HSBN) Onamthuruthil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

4 07/01/2026 Aeliyamma Kuriakose (FTHR) Mudiyil, Chathamattam, 
Kadavoor, 

Chathamattam, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 Arun V R Ramanan V G (FTHR) Vanamkandathil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

6 07/01/2026 Joby Mathew Mathew C J (FTHR) Cherukattuparambil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

7 07/01/2026 Ramanan Gopalan (FTHR) Vanamkandathil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

8 07/01/2026 Shiny Varghese (HSBN) Kakkanattu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

9 07/01/2026 Varghese Ulahannan (FTHR) Kakkanattu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

10 07/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR K K 
KUMARAN K K

AKSHARA MOHAN 
MOHANAN P K 

(WIFE)

KUTHAKKATTU 
HOUSE, KAYANAD, 

MARADY, 
OORAMANA P O, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

11 07/01/2026 MUHSINA K N NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPPANAM, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 ELSY 
KUNJUVARKEY 

KUNJUVARKEY 
(HSBN)

09/194 B, 
PALAKKOTTIL, 

KAPPU, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

13 07/01/2026 SHAHANA ZAKIR ZAKIR HUSSAIN  
(FTHR)

THENALIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

14 07/01/2026 SUBAIDA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MANGALATH 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 07/01/2026 MEERANKUNJU T M  MEERAN (FTHR) THENALIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

16 07/01/2026 GEO JOHN KURIAN KURIAN K U (FTHR) KAROTTEL HOUSE, 
MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

17 07/01/2026 NOORJAHAN 
MEERANKUNJU 

MEERANKUNJU 
(HSBN)

THENALIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 SHEMEENA K S JAFFER (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

19 07/01/2026 Santha Sukumaran K K Sukumaran (HSBN) 08/25, Kalamattathum 
Karayil, Kozhippilly, 

Palakuzha, 
Koothattukulam P O, 
686662, Muvattupuzha

  

20 07/01/2026 ANEES MUHAMMED 
FIDAN V J 

JAFFER V M (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

21 07/01/2026 FIDHA ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHORAMPADATH, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

22 07/01/2026 SHABEER K K KASIM (FTHR) 05/191 C 
KALLUNGALKKUDIYIL, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

23 07/01/2026 HARISHA T A ASEEZ T K (FTHR) PLAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

24 07/01/2026 PATHUMMA MAITHEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

25 07/01/2026 ASHNA K M MAHIN K S (HSBN) KEERAMPLAYIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 

AYAVANA, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 07/01/2026 KHALID  MYTHEEN 
KUNJUMON (FTHR)

PLAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

27 07/01/2026 FASNA ALIYAR ALIYAR  M S (FTHR) MATTATHIL, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

28 07/01/2026 SHAMLA NIZAR M P NIZAR (HSBN) 03/582A ,MANIYARAKKUDI, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLI, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLI, 

686673, 
MOOVATTUPUZHA

  

29 07/01/2026 Mymoonath Nassar NASSAR (HSBN) MAYYUNNIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

30 07/01/2026 JIJI BIJU BIJU KUMARAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 07/01/2026 BISMIMOL K K KABEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

7/264 KALLIKUNNEL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 07/01/2026 MISIRIYA K E  ABDUL MANAF K M  
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMEKUDY 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 07/01/2026 SUNITHA MURALI 
PARAMESWARAN 

(HSBN)

327 ETHITHARAYIL, 
WEST 

PUNNAMATTOM, 
ENANALLOOR, 

ENANALLOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 07/01/2026 BIJU P M MATHAI (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

35 07/01/2026 MAHIN SHA 
SHEBEER

SHEBEER (FTHR) 05/101 C 
KALLUNGALKKUDIYIL, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 07/01/2026 BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI 

GOPINATHAPILLA 
(FTHR)

20 C AMRTHAKRIPA, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

37 07/01/2026 REJEENA K  KASSIM (FTHR) MAROTTIPATHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

38 07/01/2026 Sebastian K V Varkey Kunnola (FTHR) 03/100 
KARIYANIMATTATHIL, 

MUTHOLAPURAM, 
ELANJI, 

MUTHOLAPURAM P 
O, 686665, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

39 07/01/2026 Aslaha Shanavas Shanavas C S (FTHR) 10/194, Chelikkandathil, 
Perumattom, 

Velloorkunnam, Market 
P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

40 07/01/2026 ABBAS SAINABA (MTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
EAST VAZHAPPILY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

41 07/01/2026 JIYOMON P B BIJU P M (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

42 07/01/2026 SAINA  SAJI SAJIMON JACOB 
(HSBN)

KANDATHILPARAMBIL, 
NIRMALA COLLEGE 

JUNCTION, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

43 07/01/2026 SULAIKHA MEERANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

751 PUTHANAL, 
AYRUMALA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

44 07/01/2026 SHYLA BABU BABUJI (HSBN) PURAMADATHOTTATHIL, 
PERINGAZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

45 07/01/2026 SALIM K H K K HAMMEED 
(FTHR)

68, S VALAVU, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

46 07/01/2026 ALFINA K  A ASHARAF K M  
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 07/01/2026 INDRAJITH BIJU BIJU KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

48 07/01/2026 VISHNUVARDHAN S SUNDARAN C (FTHR) 9/302B 
PAYATTUKADU, 

EAST MARADY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 07/01/2026 ASHNA KABEER SUBAIDA KABEER 
(MTHR)

KURIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KADATHY, MARKET 
P O, MARKET, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

50 07/01/2026 V G Ramachandran 
NAIR 

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Vaniyathuputhenpura, 
Anchalpetty, 
Anchalpetty, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

51 07/01/2026 BEEMA T S SHERIN SHEREEF 
(HSBN)

NJARAKKADU 
HOUSE, 130 
JUNCTION, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

52 07/01/2026 ANVAR K A SULAIKHA P M 
(MTHR)

751 POOTHANAL, 
AIRUMALA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

53 07/01/2026 FATHIMA ISMAIL ANEES M H (HSBN) 474/MARANGATTU, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

54 07/01/2026 MAYA MANI MANI P (HSBN) PUTHUKUDIYIL, 
KALAMBOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

55 07/01/2026 Amala P B Biju Varghese (FTHR) 14/151/B, Palakuzhiyil, 
Randar, Muvattupuzha, 
Randar P O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

56 07/01/2026 SHABINA EBRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) MAPPILAMARIKUDIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

57 07/01/2026 K S SAJEEV RAJEENA (WIFE) PALLIPATTUPUTHANPURA, 
ORAVAKUZHI, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

58 07/01/2026 SHYAMALA K J V G 
RAMACHANDRAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

Vaniyathuputhanpuram, 
Anchalpetty, 
Anchalpetty, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

59 07/01/2026 AFRAH FATHIMA K S NASSAR (FTHR) KAINICKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 07/01/2026 ELSA MARIYA JOSE JOSE PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

KULATHINAL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 

P O, KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

61 07/01/2026 ATHUL VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PERINGAZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

62 07/01/2026 SUBAIR P SAFIYA (WIFE) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALOOR, 
eramaloor, 686691, 

kothamangalam

  

63 07/01/2026 Aswathy C Vijayan SAGIN 
BALACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

SREE BHAVAN 
HOUSE, MUDAVOOR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

64 07/01/2026 DIXON PRINCE Prince Paul (FTHR) Thuruthippillil, 
Vazhakulam, Manjalloor 
Village, Vazhakulam P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

65 07/01/2026 AFIYA FATHIMA NASSAR K S (FTHR) KAINICKAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

66 07/01/2026 Aswathy V R V G Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

vaniyathuputhenpura, 
Anchalpetty, 
Anchalpetty, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

67 07/01/2026 GIRIJA A C SUNDARAN C (HSBN) 09/302B 
PAYATTUKADU, 

EAST MARADY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

68 07/01/2026 MEENU SALIM ABDUL LATHEEF C S 
(HSBN)

CHERUKUNNEL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

69 07/01/2026 SHEEBA P K KHADER (FTHR) PALAKKOTTIL, 
PUNNOPADY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

70 07/01/2026 FEVAS V M MUTHU  (FTHR) VETTIKATTU, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

71 07/01/2026 HANNA MARIA JOSE JOSE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

01/ 171 
KORANGOLITHADATHIL, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA P O, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 07/01/2026 JESVIN SAJI SAJIMON JACOB 
(FTHR)

KANDATHILPARAMBIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

73 07/01/2026 SHAHUL K E IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNNEL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

74 07/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL K I MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

POOTHANAL HOUSE, 
THRIKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

75 07/01/2026 AMALU JOY JAIN K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

10/184, 
KALLANANIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

76 07/01/2026 N MYDEEN NAGOOR KANI 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

77 07/01/2026 BINCY P A SHAHUL K E (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

78 07/01/2026 Nejuma Muhammed SHIFAS NASSAR 
(HSBN)

PATTAMMAVUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

79 07/01/2026 NASIM K ABBAS RASHEEDA (MTHR) KOLLAMKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

80 07/01/2026 DeepuThomas Thomas (FTHR) Kuzhikattu, Kozhippilli, 
Karamala, 

Koothattukulam, 
686662, Muvattupuzha

  

81 07/01/2026 SAFLANA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ K M  
(FTHR)

KALLAMALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

82 07/01/2026 Beena Muhammed k k muhammed (HSBN) KUNNUMPURAM, 
URAVAKUZHI, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKRT P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

83 07/01/2026 JISA SAJI SAJIMON JACOB 
(FTHR)

KANDATHILPARAMBIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

84 07/01/2026 THAZNI NAZAR NISHAD P S (HSBN) PATTARUMADATHIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 07/01/2026 JINCY M K SIJU T J (HSBN) THAKARAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

PERAMANGALAM, 
ENANALLOOR, 

KALOOR P O, 686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

86 07/01/2026 Deepu Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu, Karamala, 
koothattukulam, 
Koothattukulam, 

686662, Muvattupuzha

  

87 07/01/2026 REENA BIJU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KUNNEL, MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

88 07/01/2026 Najimunnisa P M  Anshad A (HSBN) Parakudy, Uravakuzhi, 
Muvattupuzha, Market P 

O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

89 07/01/2026 Divya Anto Anto John (HSBN) Nellikunnel House, 
Manjalloor, Enanalloor, 

Mullapuzhachal, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

90 07/01/2026 NOOR FATHIMA 
NASSAR

NASSAR V M (FTHR) 531, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

PUNNEPPADI, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

91 07/01/2026 JISHA 
VENUGOPALAN

VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PERINGAZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

92 07/01/2026 BIJU MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) KUNNEL, MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

93 07/01/2026 FATHIMA C H HUSSAINI C M  
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGALKUDIYIL, 
KADAVUMPADU 

ROAD, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET PO, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

94 07/01/2026 NYSIL K  BIJU BIJU  MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL, MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

95 07/01/2026 JAMES JACOB JACOB (FTHR) THOTTUMARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAGAPUZHA, 
KALLOORKAD, 

NAGAPUZHA P O, 
686668, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

96 07/01/2026 SELVI DENNY DENNY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

POOVAN, ANIKKAD  
AVOLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

97 07/01/2026 YAZEER K A ASHARAF K B  
(FTHR)

KULAKKADANKUZHI, 
PAIPRA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

98 07/01/2026 SUBAIR K M NISHA SUBAIR 
(WIFE)

KALLAMALAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

99 07/01/2026 JINIYA K P  MAJEED (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

100 07/01/2026 Fathima K Muhammed ASHIF C B (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
URAVAKUZHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 07/01/2026 SHEEJA NASER K P NASAR (HSBN) KANNANGANAL, 
MARKET, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

102 07/01/2026 ASHIK ASSIS ASSIS C H (FTHR) CHOORATHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, ANICADU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

103 07/01/2026 BASIL K  BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL, MARIKA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

104 07/01/2026 NASILA K ASHARAF ASHARAF K B  
(FTHR)

KULAKKADANKUZHY, 
PAIPRA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

105 07/01/2026 ALPHI EMMANUEL DHANEESH 
PUSHPAN (HSBN)

KAVANAMALIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYAMANAGALAM, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

106 07/01/2026 DENNY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) POOVAN, ANICADU  
AVOLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

107 07/01/2026 KHADER M M MEERAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/187 
MUKALUMPURATH, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

108 07/01/2026 DIVYA M MANI UNNIKRISHNAN A 
(HSBN)

MOOTHARIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 07/01/2026 ASHIDA MOL P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PADATHIKKUDIYIL, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

110 07/01/2026 BINDU JIJI ISAAC JIJI ISAAC (HSBN) KUZHIYELIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

111 07/01/2026 Christy Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Arackal House, South 
Punnamattom, 

Kadavoor, Kadavoor, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

112 07/01/2026 Kunnumpurath Kathiru 
Mammu 

khader (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
HOUSE, 

KEECHERIPADY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

113 07/01/2026 AKSHARA MOHAN 
MOHAN

ARUN KUMARAN 
(HSBN)

KUTHAKKATTU 
HOUSE, KAYANAD, 

MARADY, 
OORAMANA P O, 

686663, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

114 07/01/2026 ALEENA STEEPHEN STEEPHEN 
PHILIPHOSE (FTHR)

KANDOTH, 
PULINTHANAM, 
ENANALLOOR, 
PULINTHANAM, 

686671, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

115 07/01/2026 Lija Skaria NOBI N PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

116 07/01/2026 JAFNAMOL N J  JABBAR (FTHR) CHENNARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

117 07/01/2026 NIJOMOL  JOY JOY (FTHR) 13/310, 
VILAYAKKATTU, 

PAINGOTTOR, 
PAINGOTTOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

118 07/01/2026 FAVAS FAISAL FAISAL USAF (FTHR) THAZHATHEKUDIYIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
PALLICHIRANGARA, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

119 07/01/2026 LINSHA ANNIE 
GEORGE

CIMU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KURISINGAL, 
AVOLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 07/01/2026 MANOJ A M MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ARYAKANDATHIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
MULAVOOR, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

121 07/01/2026 MAITHEEN V S SAID (FTHR) VATTATHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR 
P O, PANAMKARA, 

KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

122 07/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
BASHEER 

BASHEER P M (FTHR) POKKALATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

VELLOORKKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

123 07/01/2026 ARATHY  SANTHOSH DHIPIN MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

2/74 PAMPARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOONGAMKUNNU, 
PALAKKUZHA, 
PALAKKUZHA, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

124 07/01/2026 ARYAMOL BIJU KISHORE (HSBN) THARAPPAKUZHIYIL, 
ARAKUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
ARAKUZHA, 686672, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

125 07/01/2026 AMINA PAREETH NEJOOB PAREETH 
(HSBN)

CHIRITTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

126 07/01/2026 NOEL KURISINGAL 
CIMU

CIMU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KURISINGAL, 
AVOLY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY P O, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

127 07/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN B BHASKARAN (FTHR) 10/387 NEERMAEL, 
MEKKADAMPU P O, 

VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, 

682316, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

128 07/01/2026 MISSARY ABDUL 
REHMAN 

BAPPUTTY (FTHR) THACHAYIL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILL, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

129 07/01/2026 REMYA RAJESH K RAJAN 
(HSBN)

KANNIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJALLOOR, 
MANJALLOOR, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

130 07/01/2026 REMI VARGHESE WILLIYAM 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

VAYKARA, 
VALAKOM,  

KUNNACKAL P O, 
valakom, 

KUNNACKAL, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

131 07/01/2026 FOUZIYA BEEVI P A P S ABOOBAKKAR 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

POONCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

132 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIRASH A

ALIYAR M M (FTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

133 07/01/2026 Nadiya Sulthana 
Shukkoor 

Shukkoor (FTHR) NIRAPPEL HOUSE, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

134 07/01/2026 BASIM P BASHEER BASHEER P  K (FTHR) POOTHANAYIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

VAZHAPPILLY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

135 07/01/2026 Swaliha Salam Abdul Salam (FTHR) VILAKKATHU, 
PERUMATTOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIDHASH A

ALIYAR M M (FTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

137 07/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNA R 
NAIR 

RAJESH 
VISWAMBHARAN 

(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KIZHAKKEKARA,MUVATTUPUZHA 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 07/01/2026 FATHIMA JALEEL JALEEL K M (FTHR) MUNCHACKAL, 
ADIVAD, 

POTHANIKKAD, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

139 07/01/2026 MOHAMED BIPIN ALIKUNJU (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 07/01/2026 SHIFANA JALEEL  ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

KARIMAKKATTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

141 07/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith SHAKKEER K M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKATTUKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

142 07/01/2026 BIFAZAL N K KUNJU BEERAN N M 
(FTHR)

NELLAKUZHI 
HOUSE, EAST 

VAZHAPPILLY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

143 07/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA U UMMER FAROOK 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKUDYPUTHENPURA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

144 07/01/2026 Rukhiya V D Basheer A M (HSBN) 500B, Pezhakkappilly, 
Mulavoor, Mudavoor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

145 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM SALIM  M M (FTHR) 195/A   
MARANGATTU, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

146 07/01/2026 FATHIMA IBRAHIM IBRAHIMKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

ELAYIDATH, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

147 07/01/2026 Rejeena Pendanam 
Ebrahim

Abdulkhader (HSBN) Neelanal house, 
Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

148 07/01/2026 VIVEK MOHANAN  PUSHPA MOHANAN  
(MTHR)

VIRUPPIL, 
THOTTAMCHERY, 

ENANALLOOR, 
RANDAR, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

149 07/01/2026 ARDRA ANIL ANILKUMAR 
PRABHAKARAN 

(FTHR)

KANDATHINKARA 
HOUSE, ANICAD, 
ANICAD, AVOLY, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

150 07/01/2026 saphiya Hameed (FTHR) 182 Olickal East 
Kadathy 

Velloorkunnam, 
Velloorkunnam, 

muvattupuzha, Market p 
o, 686673, muvattupuzha

  

151 07/01/2026 ASHKAR SUBAIR SUBAIR ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

KUNNUMMEKUDY, 
PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

152 07/01/2026 Eldho George George (FTHR) Kochuparambil House, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Velloorkunnam, East 
Vazhappilly P O, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


